Sun, April 29:

Wed, May 2:
Sat, May 5:

Wed, May 9:

Thurs, May 10:

Wed, May 16:
Sat, May 19:

Wed, May 23:

Wed, May 30:

Wed. June 6:
Sat. June 9:

Wed, June 13:

Thurs, June 14:

Wed, June 20:
Wed, June 27:

Sat, July 21:

ROCKIN’ JOKERS

Calendar — May 2012

Glow-in-the-Dark Miniature Golf, 2:00pm- Fresh Choice;
3:30pm- Lunar Golf, Great Mall, Milpitas(by Century Theatres)
Club — Main Hall

Black and White Ball, Krazy Dazys, Sunnyvale Presbyterian
Church; 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00pm — 10:30pm, Plus Dancing
Donation: $20.00/couple; Caller Jim Osborne; Cuer: Sue Harris
Club - Front Hall

Board Meeting: 7:00pm, place; Sandy & Art Bruns’ home

Club — Main Hall

CPSD“Butterfly Ball”’Newer Dancer Hoedown (January Level)
7:30pm — 9:45pm. Camden Community Center;

Caller: Harlan Kerr

Club — Main Hall- All Sept. Level Classes invited to join us -
7:30pm — 9:30pm, Party Nite Theme: Funny Shirt Nite
DARK - Fifth Wednesday dance at Bows and Beaus at Loyola
Elementary School in Los Altos, 7:00pm

SAVE THE DATE

Bows & Beaus, 40th Annual Ice Cream Fling Thing, at John
Muir: 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00-10:30pm Plus Level Dancing;
Last Tip, Hot Hash; Caller: Nasser Shukayr; Cuer: Sue Harris;
Presale ribbons: $12, $15.00 at the door.

Club — Main Hall

55" Annual Strawberry Festival Hoedown, Sunnyvale Squares:
John Muir: 7:30pm, Pre-Rounds; 8:00pm-10:30pm, Plus Dancing;
APD Hot Hash Tip; Caller: Vic Cedar; Cuer: George Gardner
Club — Front Hall

Board Meeting: 7:00pm, place; TBD

Club — Main Hall

DARK - Dance with Krazy Dazy’s at Hyde Middle School
7:00pm — 9:45pm, Caller: Jim Osborne.

CLUB PICNIC, Stevens Creek Park

www.rockinjokers.com

May Square Dance Duty: Rosenberg, Kuhar, Braaten, Cavallaro, Johnson, Jones,
Lange, Malstrom, Matolyak, McCarthy, McKenzie, Merithew, Nyers, Swirsky




